p. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
© 2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 08132025]
OPTIONALITY

¨	WDL-F3RD    Wide Distribution Lens*
*(REQUIRED AND ONLY AVAILABLE WITH 8 (80°) OPTIC)
¨	FLSL-F3RD 	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
SQUARE DEEP MEDIA
¨	HCL-F3SD	   Honeycomb Louver*
*(NOT AVAILABLE WITH WARM DIM WHEN USING 1 (15°) OPTIC)
¨	CGL-F3SD     Clear Glass Lens*
*(NOT AVAILABLE WITH WARM DIM WHEN USING 1 (15°) OPTIC)
¨	FGL-F3SD     Frosted Glass Lens
¨	SFL-F3SD      Soft Focus Lens
¨	FSFL-F3SD   Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F3SD    Wide Distribution Lens*
*(REQUIRED AND ONLY AVAILABLE WITH 8 (80°) OPTIC)
¨	FLSL-F3SD   Frosted Linear Spread Lens
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-35-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-S	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-S	 50° optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-35-15-W	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-W	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-W	 50° optic
TUNABLE WHITE
¨	RO-35-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-T	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-T	 50° optic
DEEP REGRESS REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
ADJUSTABLE DEEP HCL ASSEMBLY
¨	OLR-F3RD1-SFL-HCL

¨	FSFL-F3RS	  Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F3RS	   Wide Distribution Lens*
*(REQUIRED AND ONLY AVAILABLE WITH 8 (80°) OPTIC)
¨	FLSL-F3RS   Frosted Linear Spread Lens
SQUARE SHALLOW MEDIA
¨	HCL-F3SS	  Honeycomb Louver*
*(NOT AVAILABLE WITH ADJUSTABLE FIXTURES)
¨	CGL-F3SS	  Clear Glass Lens
¨	FGL-F3SS	  Frosted Glass Lens
¨	SFL-F3SS	  Soft Focus Lens
¨	FSFL-F3SS	 Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F3SS	  Wide Distribution Lens*
*(REQUIRED AND ONLY AVAILABLE WITH 8 (80°) OPTIC)
¨	FLSL-F3SS	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-50-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-S	 60° optic
¨	RO-45-WW-S	Wallwash optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-50-15-W	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-W	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-W	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-W	 60° optic
¨	RO-45-WW-W	Wallwash optic
TUNABLE WHITE
¨	RO-50-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-T	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-T	 40° optic
¨	RO-45-WW-T	Wallwash optic
SHALLOW REGRESS / WALLWASH REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
PANELUX TM

SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
85° OPTIC
WIDE DISTRIBUTION
WW OPTIC
WALLWASH LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S06A 06 - - 740 110 795 123 779 120 678 113 727 121 640 92 634 106
80S11A 11 - - 1190 97 1279 108 1254 106 1090 99 1169 106 954 80 1020 93
80S15A / C 15 633 42 1608 96 1729 107 1694 105 1474 98 1580 105 1289 80 1378 92
80S21A 21 - - 2290 97 2435 107 2386 105 2075 99 2226 106 1740 77 1861 89
90S06A 06 - - 635 95 683 105 669 103 582 97 624 104 509 79 545 91
90S11A 11 - - 1022 83 1099 93 1077 91 937 85 1005 91 820 69 876 80
90S15A / C 15 544 36 1381 82 1485 92 1455 90 1266 84 1358 91 1107 68 1184 79
90S21A 21 - - 1938 82 2092 92 2050 90 1783 85 1912 91 1495 66 1598 76
97S06A 06 - - 558 83 600 93 588 91 511 85 548 91 447 69 478 80
97S11A 11 - - 898 73 965 81 946 80 822 75 882 75 720 61 769 70
97S15A / C 15 469 31 1213 72 1304 80 1278 79 1111 74 1192 79 972 60 1040 69
97S21A 21 - - 1701 72 1837 81 1800 79 1565 75 1679 80 1313 58 1403 67

WATT-
AGE
10° OPTIC
FIELD REDUCER KIT
15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
35° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
50° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
80° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S06D 06 - - 527 88 524 87 477 80 500 83 430 72
80S09H 09 363 33 - - - - - - - - - -
80S11D 11 - - 848 77 842 77 768 70 805 73 692 63
80S15D 15 - - 1129 75 1138 76 1038 69 1087 72 935 62
80S19D 19 - - 1548 74 1537 73 1401 67 1468 70 1263 60
90S06D 06 - - 446 74 443 74 404 67 423 71 364 61
90S09H 09 312 35 - - - - - - - - - -
90S11D 11 - - 718 65 713 65 650 59 681 62 585 53
90S15D 15 - - 970 65 963 64 878 59 920 61 791 63
90S19D 19 - - 1310 62 1300 62 1185 56 1242 59 1068 51
95S06D 06 - - 396 66 393 66 358 60 375 63 323 54
95S09H 09 269 18 - - - - - - - - - -
95S11D 11 - - 637 58 632 57 576 52 604 55 519 47
95S15D 15 - - 861 57 854 57 779 52 816 54 702 47